
RICARDO WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION 

TO: 

P. 0. BOX 1572 
KINGSVILLE, TEXAS 78364-1572 

Office (361)592-3952 Fax (361)592-5965 
MEMORANDUM 

FROM: 
Ricardo Water Supply Corporation Board of Directors 
Baldemar Ga_rcia, President 

DATE: February 24, 2020 
SUBJECT: Ricardo Water Supply Corporation Meeting Notice and Agenda 

A Regular Meeting of the Ricardo Water Supply Corporation Board of Directors is scheduled 
for: 

Tuesday, March 3, 2020 
5:30 p.m. 

South Texas Water Authority Boardroom 
2302 East Sage Road 

Kingsville, Texas 

to consider and act upon any lawful subject which may come before it, including among others, 
the following: · 

Agenda 

1. Call to order. 
. , ..... \{" .. "·,·'' 

2. Citizen comments. 

3. Approval of Minutes, (Attachment 1) 

4. Treasurer's Report/Payment of Bills. (Attachment 2) 

5. RWSC Annual Membership Meeting. (Attachment 3) 
• Selection of Election Auditor 
• Approval of agenda and meeting packet for Annual Membership Meeting 
• Resolution 20-01. Resolution declaring unopposed candidates of Ricardo Water Supply 

Corporation elected. 

6. All matters pe1taining to TxDOT Upgrades on US 77 at CR 2120/FM772 and US77/I69. 
(Attachment 4) 

7. Quotes for painting of elevated storage tank at Pump Station #1. (Attachment 5) 

8. Ricardo Volunteer Fire Department Water Usage. 

9. NEC Power Factor and Demand Charge and quote from C.C. Electric for Variable Frequency 
Drive Controllers and Motors at Pump Station# 1 and Pump Station #2. (Attachment 6) 
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10. Adjournment. 

The Board may go into closed session at any time when pem1itted by Chapter 551, Government Code. Before going 
into closed session a quorum of the Board must be assembled in the meeting room, the meeting must be convened as 
an open meeting pursuant to proper notice, and the presiding officer must announce that a closed session will be 
held and must identify the sections of Chapter 551, Government Code, authorizing the closed session. 

BG/CGS/fdl 
Attachments 

RWSC Agenda 03/03/20 
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A TI ACHMENT 1 

Approval of Minutes 



ATTACHMENT2 

Treasurer's Report/Payment of Bills 



Ricardo Water Supply Corporation 
Treasurer1s Repmt 

As ofNovember 30, 2019 

General Account - KF1\TB 

General Account - TexPool 

General Account - TexPool Prime 
General Account - TexST AR 
Operations Account - KFNB 
Membership Deposit & Refund Account - TexPool 
Debt Service Account 
Reserve Account 
Petty Cash 

Cash Drawer 
TOTAL 

9/27/2019 
Billing Reg. 

Total Usage (Gal) 10,122,650 

\Vater Sales ($) $82,763.35 

Adjustments ($878.43) 

Tum on Charge $1,260.00 

Late Charges $1,280.00 

Past Due $22,480.79 

Tax $449.08 

Leak Pay Plan $131.61 

Sewage $6,961.50 

Total Receivables $114,447.90 

:METERS ON LINE 1017 

10/11/2019 
Billing Reg. 

6,397,860 

$67,504.03 

($478.17) 

$1,200.00 

$1,278.00 

$26,794.21 

$370.38 

$302.75 

$6,404.61 

$103,375.81 

1016 

$114,956.36 
$170,878.04 

$157,293.44 

$297,733.56 
$2,618.66 

$98,142.67 
$181.18 

$72,644.81 

$50.00 

$100.00 
$914,598.72 

11/12/2019 

Billing Reg. 

6,493,040 

$67,944.73 

($135.90) 

$1,440.00 

$1,305.00 

$23,063.03 

$372.05 

$218.98 

$6,356.39 

$100,564.28 

1019 



RICARDO WATER SUPPLY CORP. 
GENERAL 

Nov-19 

DATE DESCRIPTION CKNO. DEPOSIT DISBURSEMEN1 BALANCE -
11-01 BEGINNING BALANCE 120,048.29 
11-01 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 880.70 $120,928.99 
11-01 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 2,673.15 $123,602.14 
11-01 RICARDO WASTEWATER IMP. CORP. 3911 3,370.10 $120,232.04 
11-01 RWSC DEBT SERVICE 3912 8,892.00 $111,340.04 
11-01 LUIS OLIVAREZ #1204 2ND CSI DEP 50.00 $111,390.04 
11-02 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 300.99 $111,691.03 
11-03 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 215.40 $111,906.43 
11-04 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 183.47 $112,089.90 
11-04 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 4,568.19 $116,658.09 
11-05 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 1,638.38 $118,296.47 
11-05 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 728.25 $119,024.72 
11-06 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 3,391.39 $122,416.11 
11-06 LINO CANTU #1027 2ND CSI DEP 50.00 $122,466.11 
11-06 ALVAREZ FAMILY PARTNERSHIP #1206 DEP 1,280.00 $123,746.11 
11-06 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 621.77 $124,367.88 
11-07 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 3,157.68 $127,525.56 
11-07 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 472.94 $127,998.50 
11-07 VERONICA MONTALVO #380 NSF 64.99 $127,933.51 
11-08 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 5,448.29 $133,381.80 
11-08 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 561.49 $133,943.29 
11-09 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 544.90 $134,488.19 
11-10 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 729.40 $135,217.59 
11-11 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 4,034.32 $139,251.91 
11-11 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 570.23 $139,822.14 
11-12 SCHLUMBERGER #338 DEP 45.08 $139,867.22 
11-12 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 630.24 $140,497.46 
11-12 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 1,640.64 $142,138.10 
11-13 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 758.23 $142,896.33 
11-13 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 505.70 $143,402.03 
11-14 STWA-WATER 3913 33,878.11 $109,523.92 
11-14 LNV, INC.-US77 WATERLINE ADJ. 3914 11,700.00 $97,823.92 
11-14 STWA-GENERAL & ADMIN. 3915 15,997.65 $81,826.27 
11-14 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 662.62 $82,488.89 
11-14 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 332.93 $82,821.82 
11-15 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 2,633.51 $85,455.33 
11-15 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 989.75 $86,445.08 
11-15 GLOBAL METERS DEP 970.25 - $87,415.33 
11-15 NIDYA CORIA #1207 MEMBERSHIP DEP 1,280.00 $88,695.33 
11-16 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 578.87 $89,274.20 
11-17 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 105.41 $89,379.61 
11-18 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 2,150.67 $91,530.28 
11-18 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 885.87 $92,416.15 
11-18 ROBERTO PINA #123 TRANSFER FEE DEP 25.00 $92,441.15 
11-19 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 1,179.59 $93,620.74 
11-19 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 613.45 $94,234.19 
11-19 M. FLORES #1208 DEVELOPER FEES & MBERSHIP DEP 4,860.44 $99,094.63 
11-20 RWSC BANK DRAFTS ACH 11,364.33 $110,458.96 



11-20 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 1,416.33 $111,875.29 
11-20 ONLINE PA Ylv1ENTS DEP 585.10 $112,460.39 
11-20 N. BAZAN #200 BAD DEBT DEP 48.12 $112,508.51 
11-21 DEPOSIT CORRECTION N. BAZAN DEP 0.60 $112,509.11 
11-21 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 506.61 $113,015.72 
11-21 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 2,728.97 $115,744.69 
11-22 RICARDO WASTEWATER IMP. CORP. 3916 3,052.61 $112,692.08 
11-22 STW A-TAPS & REPAIRS 3917 8,632.02 $104,060.06 
11-22 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 2,448.47 $106,508.53 
11-22 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 653.61 $107,162.14 
11-23 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 67.64 $107,229.78 
11-24 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 281.79 $107,511.57 
11-25 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 594.44 $108,106.01 
11-25 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 6,026.94 $114,132.95 
11-26 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 2,434.80 $116,567.75 
11-26 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 604.78 $117,172.53 
11-26 SCHLUMBERGER #338 DEP 46.02 $117,218.55 
11-27 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 1,856.73 $119,075.28 
11-27 FLUID METER SERVICE 3918 1,250.00 $117,825.28 
11-27 *****VOID****** 3919 $117,825.28 
11-27 HYDROPRO SOLUTIONS-METERS 3920 3,864.27 $113,961.01 
11-27 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 280.55 $114,241.56 
11-28 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 95.65 $114,337.21 
11-29 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 479.41 $114,816.62 
11-30 ONLINE PAYMENTS DEP 138.70 $114,955.32 
11-30 INTEREST EARNED DEP 1.04 $114,956.36 

85,609.82 90,701.75 



RICARDO WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION 
OPERATIONS 

2019 
DATE DESCRIPTION CK NO. DEPOSITS DISBURSE. BALANCE 

NOV. $3,966.59 
11-01 *******VOID******* 6311 $0.00 $3,966.59 
11-01 BRIAN HAM-MEMBERSHIP REFUND 6312 $245.81 $3,720.78 
11-08 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI-CENTRAL CASHIER 6313 $131.00 $3,589.78 
11-08 CORE & MAIN LP 6314 $229.66 $3,360.12 
11-08 MCCOYS BUILDING SUPPLY 6315 $22.79 $3,337.33 
11-08 RICARDO RANCH & FEED 6316 $6.27 $3,331.06 
11-08 WILLA TT & FLICKINGER, PLLC 6317 $534.30 $2,796.76 
11-13 PSI, INJ'ERCONNECT ACH $27.06 $2,769.70 
11-14 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 6318 $37.93 $2,731.77 
11-14 TEXAS EXCAVATION SAFETY SYSTEM, INC 6319 $27.55 $2,704.22 
11-22 L. CASTILLO & A. MARQUEZ-MEMBERSHIP REFl 6320 $85.60 $2,618.62 
11-30 INTEREST EARNED DEP $0.04 $2,618.66 

$2,618.66 
$0.04 $1,347.97 
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TexPool Participant Services 
C/0 Federated Investors ·inc: 
1001 Texas Avenue, Suite 1150 
Houston, TX -77002 

RICARDO WATER SUPPLY C.ORP 
GENERAL ACCT 

. ATTN CAROl:A.G SERRAro 
PO BOX 1572 · 
KlNGSVILLE TX 78364-1572 

T,exPool Update - .-

I. TEXAs(t·TRUST 
tu.n nr.nu,,- HiWEF1H 1ns1 re~FHl 
COMt-JP;.OlLJ:t:.CillE~N IHGJ,.'lt.. C:H.A.H.M.A.H 

.Pirrti~ipa;nt Statement. 
. . . 

· St.atement Period 11/01/2019 - 11/30/2019 · 

· ." P~ge · 1 of 2 . · ·· 

. Cus_tonier Service 1-866-TEX-POOL 
Locati_on ID 
Investor ID 

000077893 
0000075'78 

The TexPool Quic.k. Referen_ce Guide provides a ·wea_lth" of information, all in- one •placer 
Find electronic account l).ccess -options, trading deadlines, wiring instructions· and more, 
in one convenie~t- guide. Visit the Reso~irces page:·. at. Tex Pool. com to download the PDF. 

-TexPool Summar~ 
· Beglnilln_g 

Pool Name Balance-

·rexas local Government Investment .Pool $171,625:45 
· Tex Pool Prime . ·s·157,052_50 

Total D~·llarVaiue $328_,677. 9S 

. _Portfolio Value ·· 

PoolName.• Pool/,6,~ount _-

Texas L°ocal Governrnent-lnvest~t .Pool 449/1370100001 
TexPool.Prlme .. · ·. 590/1370100001 

Total Dollar Value 

: -_ Interest Summary-
Pool Name 

Texas Local_ Government Investment Pool 
TexPool Prime 

. T~tal · 

I llllll lllll lllll lllll lllll llll llll 
I 3 2- 0 0 

·Pool/Account· 

449/.1370100001 
. 590/1370100001 

total 
Deposits 

$0.00 
$0,00. 

$0.00-

Market Value 
(11{01/2Dt9) 

. $171,625.45' -
$157,052.50 

$328 1 6!7, 95' 

Total -Tot_al ·. Current 
Withdrawals Interest : Balance · 

$982:82 $235,41 $170,878.04 
$0.00 '$240.94 $157,293 •. 4A · 

$982.-82 _$476.~5 $328,171.•18 . 

Share Price 
(11/30/2019). 

$1.0o:. 
$1.00. 

- _- __ ; 

Shares Owned 
(11/30/2019) 

..... 
·.170·, 87&.040 
157,293.440 

Month-to-Date 
Interest 

. $235.41 
. $240.94 

Average 
. Balance 

·$170 ,75~. 61 
$157,068.56 

IAarketVall!ll 
(11/3012019) 

$170,878.04 
$157,293.44 · 

$328, 1_71.48 

Year-to-Date 
Interest 

$3,582.79. 
$3,425.48 

· $7,008._27 

00151791 



TexPoo! Participant SB!Vices 
C/0 Federated Investors Inc. 
1001 Texas Avenue, Suite i i50 
Houston, TX 77002 

RICARDO WATER SUPPLY CORP 
MEMBERSHIP DEPOSIT 
ATTN CAROLA G SERRATO 

· PO BOX i572 . 
KINGSVILLE TX 78364-1572 

TexPool Update 

~1 . 
TEXAS~TRUST 
TUtS HflHtl BHIEEPHL Tr:~n {~Ute:\ 

• COltlJ'Tl';.OLLE-P. GlCNt~ HEGAR.. 0-1.'d RJ.lAN 

Participant State~ent 
Statement Period 11/01/2019 - 11/30/2019 

Page 1 of 2 

Customer Service 1-866-TEX-P0OL 

location ID 000077893 
Investor ID 000007580 

·The TexPoo·l Quick Reference Guide provides· a wealth of ·information, all in .pne place! 
Find electronic· account access options, trading deadlines, wiring ins_tructions and more, . 
in one camrenient guide. Visit the Resources page at. TexPool.com to download the PDF. · 

·TexPool Summary. 
Poo!Name 

Beginning Total Total . Total Current lweragli! 
·. Balance . Deposits Withdrawals · Interest Balance Balance 

Texas Locai Government Investment Pool $98,007.55 $0.00 $0.00 $135. 12 $98,142.67 $98,016.56 

Total Dollar Value $98;007 .55. $0.00 $0.00 ~135:1_2 $98,142.67 . 

Portfolio Value 
Market Value SharePiice Shares Owned Market Value 

Pool Name · Pool/ Account {11/01/2019) (11/30/2919} (11 {30/2019) (11/30/2019} 

Texas Local Govern rnent Investment Pool 449/1370100003 · $9s:oo7 .55 .$1.00 98 ;14'2 .670---·- $98,142.67 

Total Dollarvatue "$98,007.55 $98,142.67 

, 

Interest Si1mn1a_ry · 
·-·· -. 

Month-to-Date Year..:to-Date 
Poo]Name · Pool/ Account · Interest Interest 

. . 
Texas Local Govemiw,11t I n~estmant Pool 449/1370100003 Si35.12 $1,996.26 

·Total $135.12 $1,!)96.26 

I !lllll lllll lllll lllll lllll llll llll 
6 J 3 0 -0 

00151791 



T exPool Participant Services 
C/0 Federated Investors lnci 
1001 Texas Avenue, Suite 1150 
Hl?I.Js!on, TX 77002 · 

RICARDO WATER SUPPLY CORP 
USDA RESERVE ACCOUNT 
ATTN CAROLA SERRATO 
PO BOX 1572 . . 
KINGSVILLE TX 78364-1572 

_ Te~Po"ol Update 

. ;-J,; • 

TEXAS~~TRUST 
1EH5 HEI.Hil StHrEUIU irtn [HHlt 
CO>--lrTROtllR.GL£NN H'fGAR... CHAIR.MAN 

-Participant Statement 
· StatementPeriod 

Page 1 of 2· 

Customer Servic~ 
Location ID 
Investor ID 

11/01/2019 - 11/30/2019 

1-866-TEX-POOL 

000077893 · 
000021281 

The TexPool Q~fok Reference Guide provides a weaitt elf'.-information, all in one pfacel . 
Fin\l. electronic account access options, trading deadlines, ."wiring instructions and more, 

· in one conv_enient. guid1;1. · Visit the Resources page at TexPool.com to download the PDF. 

TexPool Summary 
Beginning Total 

Pool Name Balanc~ Deposits 

Texaslocal Govem.ment Investment Pool $71,562.12 $.982,82 

Total Dolliir_va:iue $71,56?; 12 $982.82 

· Portfoiio Value 
Market Value 

Pool Name Poolf A~ount · (11/01/2019) 

Texas Local Government Investment Pool 449/1370100004 . $71,562.12. 

Total_DollarValue · . · . $71,562.1.2· 

_· Inter.est" Summary 

Pool Name Pool/ Account 

Texas Local Government Investment Poof 449/1370100004 

Total 

I !llllllilll llllllllll lllll llll llll · 
6 3 4 1 Q 

Total 
Withdrawals 

SD.DO 
. $0.0~ 

Share Price 
(11/30/2019) 

$1.00 

Total . ."current 
Interest Balance 

$99. B7 $72,644.81 

$99.87 . $72,644.81 

Shares Owned 
· (11/30/2019) 

72:644.810 

Month-to-Date 
Interest 

$99.87 

$99.87 

Average 
Balance 

$72,453.32 

Market Value 
(11/30/2019) 

$72,644.81 

$72,644.81 

· Year-to-Date. 
Interest 

$1,370.70 

$1,370.70 

00151791 



RICARDO WATER SUPPLY CORP 
ATTN CAROLA SERRATO 
PO BOX 1572 
KINGSVILLE TX 78364-1572 

TexSTAR~ 

MONTHLY STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT: 137011111 O 

ACCOUNT NAME: GENERAL FUND 

STATEMENT PERIOD: 11/01/2019 - 11/30/2019 

TEXSTAR MONTHLY SUMMARY: THE AVERAGE MONTHLY RATE WAS 1.6177%. THE AVERAGE WEIGHTED AVERAGE MATURITY WAS 30 
DAYS AND THE NET ASSET VALUE FOR 11/29/19 WAS 0.999918. 

TRANSACTION 
DATE DESCRIPTION 

BEGINNING BALANCE 

11/29/2019 MONTHLYPOSTING 

ENDING BALANCE 

CONFIRMATION 
NUMBER 

9999888 

TRANSACTION 
AMOUNT 

395.33 

~<~>? ;:~-~ .:/:_J'-\":_:·.:··.-,:,_::.·•'> >·\y 

-:- --._,;_..:'.-f::::,,,,.: ./))}·J:,· 

BALANCE 

297,338.23 

297,733.56 

297,733.56 

. MONTHL V ACCOUNT SUMMARY . . . '•_-:'-'· - . ·-:,_~::; .. · .,, ... 
.. --:,<· ' . . 

BEGINNING BALANCE 297,338.23 

TOTAL DEPOSITS 0.00 

TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 0.00 

TOTAL INTEREST 395.33 

ENDING BALANCE 297,733.56 

AVERAGE BALANCE 297,338.23 

ACTIVITY SUMMARY (VEAR-TO-DATE) - -------- . . . . : : _ . :-_ ·:·:t 
, ., al 

ACCOUNT NAME 

GENERAL FUND 

DEPOSITS 

0.00 

WITHDRAWALS 

0.00 

I IIIIII IIIII IIHll llli mlllr U HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT TD<STAR PARTICIPANT SERVICES AT 1-800-B39-7827. 

TSL!83210'.0'35S907vW.000.6.DISS..CIJSTSL01.llNMTL ....... JlL, ..... OOOOD315l 

INTEREST 

6,000.41 

PAGE: 1 of 1 



Ricardo Vil ater Supply C01poration 
Treasurer's Report 

As of December 31, 2019 

General Account - KFNB 
General Account- TexPool 
General Account - TexPool Prime 
General Account - TexSTAR 
Operations Account - KFNB 
Membership Deposit & Refund Account - TexPool 
Debt Service Account 
Reserve Account 
Petty Cash 
Cash Drawer 

TOTAL 

10/11/2019 11/12/2019 
Billing Reg. Billing Reg. 

Total Usage (Gal) 6,397,860 6,493,040 

Water Sales ($) $67,504.03 $67,944.73 

Adjustments ($478.17) ($135,90) 

Tum on Charge $1,200.00 $1,440.00 

Late Charges $1,278.00 $1,305.00 

Past Due $26,794.21 $23,063.03 

Tax $370.38 $372.05 

Leak Pay Plan $302.75 $218.98 

Se\vage $6,404.61 $6,356.39 

Total Receivables $103,375.81 $100,564.28 

METERS ON LINE . 1016 1019 

$113,926.38 
$170,129.40 
$157,538.19 
$298,129.10 

$7,946.05 
$98,277.94 

$181.18 
$73,729.03 

$50,00 
$100.00 

$920,007.27 

12/11/2019 
Billing Reg. 

6,091,140 

$66,296.86 

($7.22) 

$3,120.00 

$1,287.00 

$21,721.53 

$363.73 

$57.56 

$6,309.57 

$99,149.03 

1018 



DATE 
12-01 
12-01 
12-02 
12-02 
12-03 
12-03 
12-04 
12-04 
12-04 
12-05 
12-05 
12-05 
12-05 
12-05 
12-05 
12-06 
12-06 
12-06 
12-07 
12-08 
12-09 
12-09 
12-10 
12-10 
12-11 
12-11 
12-11 
12-11 
12-12 
12-12 
12-12 
12-13 
12-13 
12-14 
12-15 
12-16 
12-16 
12-17 
12-17 
12-18 
12-18 
12-19 
12-19 
12-19 
12-19 
12-19 

RICARDO WATER SUPPLY CORP. 

DESCRIPTION 
BEGINNING BALANCE 
ONLINE PAYMENT 
WATER RECEIPTS 
ONLINE PAYMENT 
ONLINE PAYMENT 
WATER RECEIPTS 
WATER RECEIPTS 
Ol\1LINE PAYMENT 

GENERAL 
Dec-19 

CKNO. 

DEP 
DEP 
DEP 
DEP 
DEP 
DEP 
DEP 

R. FLORES #1209 MEMBERSHIP Ext/Bore DEP 
POSTMASTER 3921 
RICARDO WASTEWATER IMP. CORP. 3922 
RWSC DEBT SERVICE 3923 
ONLINE PA Yl\1ENT DEP 
WATER RECEIPTS DEP 
ARNALDO PABON#647 R19-014 DEP 
WATER RECEIPTS DEP 
ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 
M. BARRON INV #Rl9-017 DEP 
Ol\1LINE PA Yl\1ENT DEP 
ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 
ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 
WATER RECEIPTS DEP 
ONLINE PA Yl\1ENT DEP 
WATER RECEIPTS DEP 
WATER RECEIPTS DEP 
HYDROPRO SOLUTIONS, LLC 3924 
LOGICS 3925 
ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 
AIA INSURANCE AGENCY INC. 3926 
WATER RECEIPTS DEP 
ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 
WATER RECEIPTS DEP 
ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 
ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 
ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 
ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 
WATER RECEIPTS DEP 
WATER RECEIPTS DEP 
ONLl}..1E PAYMENT DEP 
WATER RECEIPTS DEP 
ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 
RICARDO WASTEWATER IMP. CORP. 3927 
RWSC-OPERA TIONS 3928 
STWA-WATER 3929 
STWA-GENERAL & ADMIN. 3930 
0. MUNOZ #1210 MEMBERSHIP-TAP DEP 

DEPOSIT 

260.30 
3,644.39 

291.76 
246.51 

2,970.30 
2,588.09 

626.02 
6,391.71 

242.63 
2,274.66 

20.26 
1,782.92 

492.67 
75.00 

335.69 
117.59 

1,028.99 
7,307.81 
1,615.59 
4,784.33 
2,026.48 

514.15 

897.42 
351.10 

1,831.68 
1,518.53 

385.50 
430.43 
520.13 

1,941.73 
1,738.84 

803.41 
3,677.08 
1,392.15 

1,994.00 

DISBURSEMENT BALANCE 
$114,956.36 
$115,216.66 
$118,861.05 
$119,152.81 
$119,399.32 
$122,369.62 
$124,957.71 
$125,583.73 
$131,975.44 

2,000.00 $129,975.44 
3,083.47 $126,891.97 
8,892.00 $117,999.97 

$118,242.60 
$120,517.26 
$120,537.52 
$122,320.44 
$122,813.11 
$122,888.11 
$123,223.80 
$123,341.39 
$124,370.38 
$131,678.19 
$133,293.78 
$138,078.11 
$140,104.59 

7,451.93 $132,652.66 
1,467.75 $131,184.91 

$131,699.06 
14,784.00 $116,915.06 

$117,812.48 
$118,163.58 
$119,995.26 
$121,513.79 
$121,899.29 
$122,329.72 
$122,849.85 
$124,791.58 
$126,530.42 
$127,333.83. 
$131,010.91 
$132,403.06 

2,509.66 $129,893.40 
7,000.00 $122,893.40 

26,005.25 $96,888.15 
15,633.20 $81,254.95 

$83,248.95 



12-19 ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 2,199.44 $85,448.39 
12-19 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 3,482.79 $88,931.18 
12-20 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 3,310.01 $92,241.19 
12-20 RWSCDRAFTS ACH 10,857.25 $103,098.44 
12-20 ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 220.15 $103,318.59 
12-21 ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 58.93 $103,377.52 
12-22 ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 39.80 $103,417.32 
12-23 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 4,282.90 $107,700.22 
12-23 V. STERRY #1211 MEMBERSHIP-TAP DEP 1,280.00 $108,980.22 
12-23 ONLil\TE PAYMENT DEP 64.63 . $109,044.85 
12-26 ONLINE PAYMENT · DEP 58.76 $109,103.61 
12-26 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 1,434.70 $110,538.31 
12-26 E.DURON #207 NSF 112.69 $110,425.62 
12-27 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 376.81 $110,802.43 
12-27 ONLTh.TE PAYMENT DEP 109.56 $110,911.99 
12-28 ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 176.43 $111,088.42 
12-29 ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 220.81 $111,309.23 
12-30 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 1,175.98 $112,485.21 
12-30 ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 563.03 $113,048.24 
12-31 WATER RECEIPTS DEP 476.05 $113,524.29 
12-31 ONLINE PAYMENT DEP 395.47 $113,919.76 
12-31 INTEREST EARNINGS DEP 6.62 $113,926.38 

87,909.97 88,939.95 



RICARDO WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION 
OPERATIONS 

2019 
DATE DESCRIPTION CK NO. DEPOSITS DISBURSE. BALANCE 
DEC. -$2,618.66 
12-05 POSTMASTER 6321 $76.00 $2,542.66 
12-11 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI-CENTRAL CASHIER 6322 $85.00 $2,457.66 
12-11 ECONOMY PRINTING 6323 $359.39 $2,098.27 
12-11 HACH COMPANY 6324 $827.31 $1,270.96 
12-12 PSI, INTERCONNECT ACH $27.06 $1,243.90 
12-19 TEXAS EXCAVATION SAFETY SYSTEM, INC 6325 $26.60 $1,217.30 
12-19 WILLATT & FLICKINGER, PLLC 6326 $271.50 $945.80 
12-20 R\VSC TRANSFER-OPERATIONS DEP $7,000.00 $7,945.80 
12-31 INTEREST EARNED DEP $0.25 $7,946.05 

$7,000.25 $1,672.86 
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TexPool Participant Servicss 
